Department

Public Works
Administration

Finance

Recreation

Parks & Recreation
Economic Development

City Council

Employees Total Wages

4 $174,864

$113,863

2 $73,831

16 $71,984

1 $44,679

2 $40,021

5 $2,700

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$106,019
$55,450
$38,473
$1,222
$14,697
$4,001
$0



