Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works	4	\$174,864	\$106,019
Administration	3	\$113,863	\$55,450
Finance	2	\$73,831	\$38,473
Recreation	16	\$71,984	\$1,222
Parks & Recreation	1	\$44,679	\$14,697
Economic Development	2	\$40,021	\$4,001
City Council	5	\$2,700	\$0